
Bus Route # 83 for 2018-2019
Updated October 17/18

AM PM
Partridge/Boothe Rd 7:36 West Bench 3:00
Partridge/King Dr 7:36 Sandstone Dr 3:03
N. Naramata/Smethurst Rd 7:38 Ponderosa Pl 3:06
Creek Park 7:39 Forsyth Pl 3:07
Naramata/Arawana Rd 7:40 Tyrone Pl 3:07
Old Main Rd 7:41 Westhill/Sage Rd 3:18
Aikins Loop 7:41 73 Green Mtn Rd 3:20
Hyde Rd 7:42 Peach Rock Rd 3:21
2315 Naramata Rd 7:43 Church 3:21
Gawne Rd 7:43 Lower Band Hall 3:22
Naramata/Fleet 7:47 Pen Hi 3:32
Three Mile (Quidni Winery) 7:48 Uplands 3:35
Todd Rd (T. stop) 7:49 190 Middle Bench Rd 3:37
Davenport Rd 7:50 1056 Corbishley Ave 3:39
Township 7 7:53 Township 7 3:43
1056 Corbishley Ave 7:55 685 Naramata Rd 3:44
190 Middle Bench Rd 7:58 Davenport Rd 3:45
Uplands 8:02 Todd Rd 3:46
Pen Hi  8:06 Three Mile (Quidney Winery) 3:48
Lower Band Hall 8:14 Fleet Rd 3:49
Lilac Ln 8:15 2058 Naramata Rd 3:51
Peach Rock Rd 8:16 Gawne Rd 3:52
78 Green Mtn Rd 8:17 2315 Naramata Rd 3:52
Westhill/Sage Rd 8:22 Hyde Rd 3:53
Sandstone Dr 8:27 Aikins Loop 3:55
Forsyth Pl 8:30 Old Main Rd 3:55
Tyrone Pl 8:32 Naramata/Arawana Rd 3:56
Ponderosa Pl 8:33 Creek Park (T. stop) 3:57
West Bench 8:40 N. Naramata/Smethurst Rd 3:58

Partridge/Boothe Rd 4:01
Partridge/King Dr 4:01


	sb83

